BERMAD Construction & Buildings
400  Series
Model FP-400E-7BM
Deluge, Pre-Action
& Dry Pipe
BERMAD Construction & Buildings
  Controlling sprinkler systems in spaces sensitive to accidental water damage in buildings such as libraries, museums,
archives and even private homes

BF
Size Model       Category End Connections
How to Order
Please specify the requested valve in the following sequence:
ANSI C606 V12”
3”
4”
6”
8”
Size
Kv L1 (1) L4 (2) TI Tw Ts Th Tb
DN Inch
50 2" 57 377 377 150 208 363 205 230
80 3" 136 450 443 149 223 367 241 300
100 4" 204 536 536 150 233 372 261 317
150 6" 458 720 720 135 272 398 336 338
200 8" 781 865 N/A 135 326 428 407 405
End Connections:
Grooved: ANSI/AWWA C606
Optional: Flanged ANSI B16.42 (Ductile Iron), ISO PN16
Pressure Raiting: Max. working pressure: 250 psi (17 bar)
* Pressure rating might be limited due to solenoid valve rating
Valve Pattern: Globe
Water Temperature: Water up to 50°C (122°F)
Main Construction Materials:
Body, cover & Actuator: Ductile Iron ASTM A-536
Internals: Stainless Steel & Elastomer
Control Trim System:  Brass control components / accessories
Copper & Brass tubing & fittings
Optional: Stainless Steel 316
Elastomers: Nylon fabric reinforced polyisoprene NR
Coating / colour: Electrostatic Powder Coating Polyester Red
For other optional materials consult BERMAD
Model FP-400E-7BM
Deluge, Pre-Action
& Dry Pipe
BERMAD Construction & Buildings
Features and Benefits
  Compact structure with small footprint specially designed for vertical installation in tight and confined spaces such as